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  Date 28/08/2025:
174014117 PHAM CONG  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 27/08/2025 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm

S
P
L
Y

R
E
C
E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 009580

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634

Lotte Mart Head Office Nam Sai Gon

250827-01001-00222 Thông thương30/08/2025 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01001

1-028999-000 0769828221591 10-DAIRY
KR-STTT BINGGRAE CHUOI 200ML 24 BOX 30 30 14,545 10,472,4001 8200ML

1-075899-000 8801104940023 10-DAIRY
KR-STT BINGGRAE DAU 200ML 24 BOX 10 10 14,545 3,490,8002 8200ML

1-075900-000 8801104940146 10-DAIRY
KR-STTT BINGGRAE DUA LUOI 200ML 24 BOX 20 20 14,545 6,981,6003 8200ML

1-202869-000 0769828940294 10-DAIRY
KR-STT BINGGRAE VI KHOAI MON 200ML*6 4 BOX 5 5 87,273 1,745,4604 8200ML*

6
1-215158-000 8801104940450 10-DAIRY

KR-STTT BINGGRAE CHUOI IT DUONG 200ML*6 4 BOX 5 5 91,636 1,832,7205 8200ML*
6

1-215159-000 8801104940474 10-DAIRY
KR-STTT BINGGRAE DAU IT DUONG 200ML*6 4 BOX 5 5 91,636 1,832,7206 8200ML*

6

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

26,355,700
2,108,456

28,464,156

75 75

Date 28/08/2025 10:01:14

MEMO
LOTTE MART

SUPPLY


